
20301 / CAF650

Position

01.1

01.11

01.12

01.13

01.14

01.2

01.3

01.4

01.5

01.6

01.7

02.1

02.2

02.3

02.4

02.5

02.6

03.1

03.10

03.11

03.12

03.13

03.14

03.15

03.16

03.17

03.18

03.19

03.2

03.20

03.3

03.4

03.5

03.6

03.7

03.8

03.9

04.1

04.10

04.11

04.13

04.14

04.16

04.17

04.2

04.3

04.4

04.5

04.7

04.8

04.9

05.1

05.2

05.3

05.4

05.5

05.6

05.7

ItemNo

21188

21249

33154

33155

21181

37679

32344

37680

21193

21026

21116

37681

21206

21250

37682

37683

37684

21084

37685

33164

21100

33165

13896

13896

37686

37687

21024

33168

33160

37688

33161

21157

21078

21055

21163

21077

33162

32869

37695

35231

37696

21265

35133

21035

37689

37690

37691

37692

37693

31260

37694

37697

37698

37699

37700

37701

37702

37703

Description

RH Top Hinge

Door Spring Tensioner

Door Stopper-Bottom

Screw M6x8

RH Bottom Hinge

SS Screw M5x12

Door shaft sleeve top

Right Door

Door Stopper for R290 models

Door Hinge Bush

Gasket (1546 x 670)

Front Top Panel

Lock and Key Set

Door switch to operate fan

Digital Controller

Controller Cover

Fastener For Top Panel

Evaporator

Drain Pan Cover

Evap Fan Braket

Evaporator fan 2021

Evap Fan Blade

Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm

Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm

Evaporator Front Cover

Defrost Pipe

Screw in Bulb for Upright units

Evap Fan Motor Cover

Evap Left Cover

Lamp Cover

Evap Right Cover

Drain Heater 320mm

Plastic Straight Fitting for Drain

Evaporator Tray

Mat Heater

Plastic Elbow Drain Fitting

Drain Pan Foam

Condensate Tray

Condenser Fan Bracket

Fan Blade

Solenoid Valve Body

Solenoid Valve Coil for R290 versions

Dry Filter

Condenser for R290 Models

Air Pressure Balance Device

Rubber Fixing Block

Brass Case

High Pressure Coil

Low Pressure Coil Back to Compressor

EMTE2134U Compressor (R290)

Condenser Fan

Top Side Panel

Side Panel Frame

Top Long Fixing Rack

Cabinet Heater Pipe

Top Frame Cover

Left Right Frame Cover

Plastic Cover



20301 / CAF650

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

21029

21030

37671

37672

21243

37672

37674

37675

33188

37676

37677

37678

33191

Locking Castor

Non Locking Castor

Pilastor For Shelf

Shelf Support Right

Shelf for R290 and R600a Models

Shelf Support Right

Bottom Shelf

Back Wind Deflector

Back wind deflector stents

LED Power

Top Wire Of Cage

Back Of Wire Cage

A drain protection

2025-09-09



20301 / CAF650


