

20301 / CAF650

Position	ItemNo	Description
01.1	21188	RH Top Hinge
01.11	21249	Door Spring Tensioner
01.12	33154	Door Stopper-Bottom
01.13	33155	Screw M6x8
01.14	21181	RH Bottom Hinge
01.2	37679	SS Screw M5x12
01.3	32344	Door shaft sleeve top
01.4	37680	Right Door
01.5	21193	Door Stopper for R290 models
01.6	21026	Door Hinge Bush
01.7	21116	Gasket (1546 x 670)
02.1	37681	Front Top Panel
02.2	21206	Lock and Key Set
02.3	21250	Door switch to operate fan
02.4	37682	Digital Controller
02.5	37683	Controller Cover
02.6	37684	Fastener For Top Panel
03.1	21084	Evaporator
03.10	37685	Drain Pan Cover
03.11	33164	Evap Fan Braket
03.12	21100	Evaporator fan 2021
03.13	33165	Evap Fan Blade
03.14	13896	Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm
03.15	13896	Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm
03.16	37686	Evaporator Front Cover
03.17	37687	Defrost Pipe
03.18	21024	Screw in Bulb for Upright units
03.19	33168	Evap Fan Motor Cover
03.2	33160	Evap Left Cover
03.20	37688	Lamp Cover
03.3	33161	Evap Right Cover
03.4	21157	Drain Heater 320mm
03.5	21078	Plastic Straight Fitting for Drain
03.6	21055	Evaporator Tray
03.7	21163	Mat Heater
03.8	21077	Plastic Elbow Drain Fitting
03.9	33162	Drain Pan Foam
04.1	32869	Condensate Tray
04.10	37695	Condenser Fan Bracket
04.11	35231	Fan Blade
04.13	37696	Solenoid Valve Body
04.14	21265	Solenoid Valve Coil for R290 versions
04.16	35133	Dry Filter
04.17	21035	Condenser for R290 Models
04.2	37689	Air Pressure Balance Device
04.3	37690	Rubber Fixing Block
04.4	37691	Brass Case
04.5	37692	High Pressure Coil
04.7	37693	Low Pressure Coil Back to Compressor
04.8	31260	EMTE2134U Compressor (R290)
04.9	37694	Condenser Fan
05.1	37697	Top Side Panel
05.2	37698	Side Panel Frame
05.3	37699	Top Long Fixing Rack
05.4	37700	Cabinet Heater Pipe
05.5	37701	Top Frame Cover
05.6	37702	Left Right Frame Cover
05.7	37703	Plastic Cover

20301 / CAF650

---

06	21029	Locking Castor
07	21030	Non Locking Castor
08	37671	Pilastor For Shelf
09	37672	Shelf Support Right
10	21243	Shelf for R290 and R600a Models
11	37672	Shelf Support Right
12	37674	Bottom Shelf
13	37675	Back Wind Deflector
14	33188	Back wind deflector stents
15	37676	LED Power
16	37677	Top Wire Of Cage
17	37678	Back Of Wire Cage
18	33191	A drain protection

2025-09-09

20301 / CAF650

---